Features
⚫ NVIDIA RTX A2000 embedded graphics based on
NVIDIA Ampere architecture
⚫ 2560 CUDA cores, 20 RT cores and 80 Tensor cores,
8GB GDDR6 memory
⚫ PCIe Gen 4 x8 interface
⚫ 8.25 TFLOPS peak FP32 performance
⚫ Support Error Correction Code(ECC)

System & Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Accessory (Optional)
MXM Module M3A2000-VY
Model name Description
M3A2000-VYA-A1 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A2000, Gen4.0 x8, 8GB GDDR6, DP, 60W, 0°C to +55°C
M3A2000-VYB-A1 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A2000, Gen4.0 x8, 8GB GDDR6, DP, 60W, COATING, 0°C to +55°C
M3A2000-VYW-A1 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A2000, Gen4.0 x8, 8GB GDDR6, DP, 60W, -40°C to +85°C
M3A2000-VYX-A1 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A2000, Gen4.0 x8, 8GB GDDR6, DP, 60W, COATING, -40°C to +85°C
M3A2000-VYA-A2 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A2000, Gen4.0 x8, 8GB GDDR6, MSH, 60W, 0°C to +55°C
Part No. Description
92-6MXM4H-1000 PCIE Carrier Board, MXM3.1, Gen4.0 x16, 4x HDMI, 0°C to +55°C
3906000000S010 MXM-A Cooler, TWO BALL, 12V 4PIN, L:200mm 6000RPM, 72*62*27.65mm, AL6063, 0°C to +55°C
Copyright ©  2022 Aetina Corporation. All rights reserved.